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HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Sandwicheinlage 50 S3K

Artikel-Nr. Starke Lange
08927/0020 50 mm 2000 mm
EIGENSCHAFTEN
SPEZIFIKATION

Starke

Breite

Lange

Gewicht

mehr Informationen http://www.frischeis.at/index.php/shop/tur/tur
zubehor/sandwicheinlage-50-s3k~p72575

50 mm
600 mm
2000 mm

30,6 kg

en-

Breite
600 mm
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